
14

Fu
se

 H
o
ld

er
Modulostar

Modulostar CMS8

Size
 CCD  Cat. number  Ref.number Cat. number  Ref.number

 Pckg  configurations          w/o indicator light                      with indicator light

Modulostar CMS10

Size
 CCD  Cat. number  Ref.number Cat. number  Ref.number

 Pckg  configurations          w/o indicator light                      with indicator light

Accessories for CMS8, CMS10

Description Cat.number Ref. number
 Nb.Modules Courant maxi Nb. of  

Pckg    17,5 mm RMS (A) pole

 Multi-pole assembly kit CMS810PAK  Z233725K     12  
 Lock LOCK  M223525A     1  
 Locking kit TAGLOCKCMS810 A235773A     1  
Single-phase size 8/10 comb connection CMS810BB1F13  T210306J  13  63  1  10  
2-phase size 8/10 comb connection CMS810BB2F6  V210307J  6  63  2  10  
3-phase size 8/10 comb connection CMS810BB3F4  W210308J  4  100  3  10  
4-phase size 8/10 comb connection CMS810BB4F3  X210309J  3  100  4  10  

 Single-pole terminal, side TBB1C  E210316P   90   50  
 2/3-pole terminal, side TBB23C  G210318P   90   50  
 Single-pole terminal, axial TBB1A  D210315P   90   50  
 2/3-pole terminal, axial TBB23A  F210317P   90   50

 8 x 31,5  1  X305000K  E305007K  12  
  8 x 31,5  1+N  Y305001F   F305008F  6  
  8 x 31,5  2  Z305002F   G305009F  6  
 8 x 31,5  3  A305003D   H305010D   4  
 8 x 31,5  3+N  B305004C   J305011C   3  
 8 x 31,5  4  C305005C   K305012C   3  
 8 x 31,5  N *  D305006K    12

 10 x 38  1  T305020K   A305026K   12  
  10 x 38  1+N  V305021F  B305027F   6  
  10 x 38  2  W305022F  C305028F   6  
  10 x 38  3  X305023D  D305029D   4  
  10 x 38  3+N  Y305024C  E305030C   3  
  10 x 38  4  Z305025C  F305031C   3

Compact
Fusegear for 
Motor starter
3pole/45mm

TBB1A

TBB1C

CMS81
CMS81N
CMS82
CMS83
CMS83N
CMS84
CMS810N

CMS81I
CMS81NI
CMS82I
CMS83I
CMS83NI
CMS84I

CMS101
CMS101N
CMS102
CMS103
CMS103N
CMS104

CMS101I
CMS101NI
CMS102I
CMS103I
CMS103NI
CMS104I

 Nb of 
Cat Number Ref.Number    

                   Fonction  
Pack pole   Fuse Holder Fuse Discon.

 3 poles  CMSFM10  S302765A  w/o Indicator    1
 system /  CMSFM10M  T302766A    w/o Indicator  1
 45 mm  CMSFM10I  W302768A  with Indicator    1
 width  CMSFM10MI  V302767A   with Indicator  1
Fuse holder is without Prebreaking Microswitch (see accessories)
Fuse disconnector is with mounted Prebreaking Microswitch

X305000KKCMS81

Z305002F
A305003D

CMS82
CMS83

V305021F
W305022F
X305023D
Y305024C

CMS101N
CMS102
CMS103
CMS103N

A305026KCMS101I

CMS810PAK  Z233725K  K

Modulostar CMSFM10
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Modulostar

Drawings for CMS8-10

Drawings for compact fusegear Motor starter

40

38

73

79,5

17,5

83

CCR fuse holder

 Size Number Cat.number Reference Number Pckg
  of pole  Number of Mod.

 10x38  N  CCR810N  Z214635K   1  12  
  10x38 1  CCR101  N218213K  1  12  
  10x38 1+N  CCR1N1M  H215655K  1  12  
  10x38 2  CCR102  X233723F  2  6  
  10x38 3  CCR103  Y233724D  3  4 

• Direct mounting on symmetrical DIN rail
• Wire cross sections: 1 x 10mm2.
• Compact footprint.
• Insulated to IP 20 standard
• Single-pole weight
 -  8x31 ; 58g
 - 10x38 ; 63g
• Neutral tubes are systematically built in 

With the indicator light a blown fuse can be 
quickly located if power is still on

* 12 per bag

 Assembly accessories  Cat. Number  Ref.Number Pckg

 CCR multi-pole assembly kit  CMS810PAK Z233725K  12*

Compact
Fuse Holder

CCR101 N218213K
CCR1N1M  H215655K  

Z233725KCMS810PAKK

 Catalog Number  Reference  Cond.

PLUG3CMSFM  B264041E  5  
WBAR2CMSFM  C264042E  5  
RDINCCMSFM  D264043A  1  
WIRCMSFMC  E264044E  5  

Accessories
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12,5

42,5

5

17,5

78

2,5

52,5

Fuse holder phase+neutral in a 17.5 mm - width compact module

* With the indicator light a blown fuse can be quickly located if power is still on

MSC 10 fuse holder Phase + Neutral (1 mod.)

 Nb. of  Model without blown fuse   Model with blown fuse 
 Poles  indicator light   indicator light
  Cat. Number   Ref.number Cat. Number  Ref. Number Nb Mod Pckg
 1+N MSC101N1M  Y201317K MSC101N1MI   C211050K 1 12
 3+N MSC103N3M  S218217D  MSC103N3MI   S226612D 3 4

Assembly accessories Cat. Numbrer Ref. Numbrer  Pckg
 2-pole pin MSCMSDMAASS2  G215125J 10*
 3-pole pin MSCMSDMAASS3  Q216145J 10*
 4-pole pin MSCMSDMAASS4  A217166J 10*

* 10 Pins per bag

Compact
Fuse Holder

Modulostar CMS14

Size
 CCD  Cat. number  Ref.number Cat. number  Ref.number

 Pckg  configurations          w/o indicator light                      with indicator light

 14 x 51  1  A331016F  L331049F  6  
  14 x 51  1+N  T331010C  M331050C  3  
  14 x 51  2  R331031C  M331004C   3  
  14 x 51  3  J212091B   K331071B   2  
  14 x 51  3+N  D331042A   Q331007A   1  
  14 x 51  4  F331021A  1  
  14 x 51  N  T331056F   6  
14 x 51 for  1   F331044F  6

 fuses with striker    
 14 x 51   1  Z331038F  S331055F   6  
with microswitches  2 (2 switches)  A331062C  X331036C  3  
(+ pre- isolation) 3  F331067B  P331006B  2  

  (for fuses 3 (2 switches)  H331069B  Y331037B   2  
with striker) 3+N  E331043A  Y331037A  1

(1P+N) (3P+N) • Direct mounting on symmetrical DIN rail

•  Indicator light (120/690V)*
• Wiring cross sections:
 - single-pole: 1 x 16mm2

 - single-pole + neutral: 1 x 10 mm2

•  Insulated to IP 20 standard

• Single-pole weight
 -   8x31 ; 63 g
 -   8x31 - Ph + N1M ; 63 g
 - 10x38 ; 63 g
 - 10x38 - Ph + N1M ; 68 g

CMS141
CMS141N
CMS142
CMS143
CMS143N
CMS144
CMS14N

CMS141M
CMS142M
CMS143M
CMS143M2
CMS143NM

CMS141I
CMS141NI
CMS142I
CMS143I
CMS143NI

CMS141AC

CMS141MI
CMS142MI
CMS143MI
CMS143M2I
CMS143NMI

MSC101N1M  Y201317K 
MSC103N3M  S218217D  

A331016F
T331010C
R331031C
J212091B
D331042A

CMS141
CMS141N
CMS142
CMS143
CMS143N

Z331038F
A331062C
F331067B

CMS141M
CMS142M
CMS143M P331006BCMS143MI
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Accessories for CMS14

Description Cat.number Ref. number
 Nb.Modules  

Pckg    17,5 mm

Single-pole CMS14 auxiliary microswitch kit CMS14W1  M218741  1.5  1  
 3-pole CMS14 auxiliary microswitch kit CMS14W2  C219261  4.5  1  
 3-pole CMS14 2 auxiliary microswitch kit CMS14W3  D219791  4.5  1 
Auxiliary microswitch assembly pin (between 2 auxiliary microswitch kits) CMS1422PTH  J214138   10  
 Enlargement pin for auxiliary microswitches CMS14BP  F213629   10  
 Multi-pole assembly kit CMS1422PAK  Z218223   10  
 Indicator light kit CMS14LIH  A225653   1  
 Lock CMS14LOK  M223525   1

Auxiliary
microswitch kit

M218741

Enlargement pin for auxiliary 
microswitch - F213629

Auxiliary microswitch assembly pin
J214138

Accessories CMS22

Description Cat.number Ref. number
 Nb.Modules  

Pckg    17,5 mm

 Single-pole CMS22 auxiliary microswitch kit CMS22W1  E211581  2  1  
 3-pole CMS22 auxiliary microswitch kit CMS22W2  L212093  6  1
 3-pole CMS22 2 auxiliary microswitch kit CMS22W3  B212613  6  1  
Auxiliary microswitch assembly pin (between 2 auxiliary microswitch kits) CMS1422PTH  J214138   10  

 Enlargement pin for auxiliary microswitches CMS14BP  F213629   10  
 Multi-pole assembly kit CMS1422PAK  Z218223   10  
 Indicator light kit CMS14LIH  A225653   1  
 Lock CMS14LOK  M223525   1

Auxiliary
microswitch

kit
E211581

Enlargement pin for auxiliary 
microswitch - F213629

Auxiliary microswitch assembly 
pin - J214138

Drawings for CMS22

Modulostar CMS22

Size
 CCD  Cat. number  Ref.number Cat. number  Ref.number

 Pckg  configurations          w/o indicator light                      with indicator light

 22 x 58  1  T331079F   B331086F   6  
  22 x 58  1+N  H331092C  S215158C   3  
  22 x 58  2  Q331122C  D331134C   3  
  22 x 58  3  E331135B  D331134B   2  
  22 x 58  3+N  A331108A  A218224A   1  
  22 x 58  4  Q331099A   1  
  22 x 58  N  K331094F   6  
22 x 58 for

 fuses with striker
1   V331103F   6

  22 x 58   1  D219262F  N331074F   6  
with microswitches 2 (2 switches)  E219792C  P331098C   3  
 (+ pre- isolation) 3  Q222470B   E331112B  2  

(for fuses 3 (2 switches)  H222992B  E331112B   2  
 with striker) 3+N  P200780A   W331104A   1

CMS221
CMS221N
CMS222
CMS223
CMS223N
CMS224
CMS22N

CMS221M
CMS222M
CMS223M
CMS223M2
CMS223NM

CMS221I
CMS221NI
CMS222I
CMS223I
CMS223NI

CMS22AC

CMS221MI
CMS222MI
CMS223MI
CMS223M2I
CMS223NMI

CMS14W1  M218741  

T331079FCMS221

Q331122C
E331135B
A331108A

CMS222
CMS223
CMS223N

D219262F
E219792C
Q222470B

CMS221M
C S222
CMS223M
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Modulostar CMS27

Drawings for CMS27 and US27

Size
 CCD  Cat. number  Ref.number 

Pckg  configurations          w/o indicator light

 27 x 60  1  R210580C   3  
  27 x 60  1+N  S210581A   1  
  27 x 60  N  B210152C   3  
  27 x 60  2  T210582A   1  
  27 x 60  3  V210583A   1

For further information on our brand new Modulostar range for ferrule-style fuses, consult our 
complete technical catalog The Advisor on CD-ROM or on our Web site at

http://www.ferrazshawmut.com/en/act-e-advisor.php

under the heading Gears & Fuse Gears
   > for IEC general purpose fuses
    > for ferrule-style fuses

CMS271
CMS271N
CMS27N
CMS272
CMS273

Fuse Monitoring for DIN Rail mounting
 Cat Number  Ref.number  Rated voltage  Mounting Weight  Pack
   [Vac]  on [kg]  [pcs]

 FM100/260RD S236824A  100...260  Rail DIN 0.19 1
 FM380/690RD T236825A  380...690  Rail DIN 0.19 1

R210580CCMS271
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Porte fusibles basse tension Modulostar

Accessoires CMS8, CMS10

Schémas pour CMS8-10

Description Cat. number Ref. number Nb Modules 
17,5 mm

Courant maxi 
RMS (A)

Nb de
pôle

Cond.

Kit d’assemblage multipolaire CMS810PAK Z233725K 12

Cadenas LOCK M223525A 1

Kit de Cadenassage TAGLOCKCMS810 A235773A 1

Peigne 1 phase taille 8/10 CMS810BB1F13 T210306J 13 63 1 10

Peigne 2 phases taille 8/10 CMS810BB2F6 V210307J 6 63 2 10

Peigne 3 phases taille 8/10 CMS810BB3F4 W210308J 4 100 3 10

Peigne 4 phases taille 8/10 CMS810BB4F3 X210309J 3 100 4 10

Borne d’arrivée Uni Cote TBB1C E210316P 90 50

Borne d’arrivée Bi - Tri Cote TBB23C G210318P 90 50

Borne d’arrivée Uni Axiale TBB1A D210315P 90 50

Borne d’arrivée Bi - Tri Axiale TBB23A F210317P 90 50

TBB1A

TBB1C

Modulostar CMS8

Modulostar CMS10

Taille CCD
configurations

Cat. number
sans voyant

Ref. number
sans voyant

Cat. number
avec voyant

Ref. number
avec voyant

Cond.

8 x 31,5 1 CMS81 X305000K CMS81I E305007K 12

8 x 31,5 1+N CMS81N Y305001F CMS81NI F305008F 6

8 x 31,5 2 CMS82 Z305002F CMS82I G305009F 6

8 x 31,5 3 CMS83 A305003D CMS83I H305010D 4

8 x 31,5 3+N CMS83N B305004C CMS83NI J305011C 3

8 x 31,5 4 CMS84 C305005C CMS84I K305012C 3

8 x 31,5 N * CMS810N D305006K 12

Taille CCD
configurations

Cat. number
sans voyant

Ref. number
sans voyant

Cat. number
avec voyant

Ref. number
avec voyant

Cond.

10 x 38 1 CMS101 T305020K CMS101I A305026K 12

10 x 38 1+N CMS101N V305021F CMS101NI B305027F 6

10 x 38 2 CMS102 W305022F CMS102I C305028F 6

10 x 38 3 CMS103 X305023D CMS103I D305029D 4

10 x 38 3+N CMS103N Y305024C CMS103NI E305030C 3

10 x 38 4 CMS104 Z305025C CMS104I F305031C 3
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Modulostar CMSFM10

Schémas pour porte-fusible compact pour départ moteur

Nb de pôles Cat. number Ref. number Fonction
Porte Fusibles

Fonction
Sectionneur

Cond.

Système CMSFM10 S302765A sans voyant 1

3 pôles en 45 mm CMSFM10M T302766A sans voyant 1

CMSFM10I W302768A avec voyant 1

CMSFM10MI V302767A avec voyant 1

Cat. number Référence Cond.

PLUG3CMSFM B264041E 5

WBAR2CMSFM C264042E 5

RDINCCMSFM D264043A 1

WIRCMSFMC E264044E 5

Porte-fusible compact
pour départ moteur

3 pôles/45 mm

Accessoires

Porte fusibles MSC 10 Phase + Neutre (1 mod.)

Nb de pôles Cat. number sans voyant Ref. number sans voyant Nb Modules Cond.

1+N MSC101N1M Y201317K 1 12

3+N MSC103N3M S218217D 3 4

Accessoires d’assemblage Cat. number Ref. number Cond.

2-pole pin MSCMSDMAASS2 G215125J 10*

3-pole pin MSCMSDMAASS3 Q216145J 10*

4-pole pin MSCMSDMAASS4 A217166J 10*

Porte fusibles phase+neutre en 1 module compact 17,5 mm

Normes CEI 
60269-1 et -2,
CEI 947-1 et -3

59

78

45

12,5
42,5

5

17,5

78

2,5

(1P+N)

52,5

(3P+N) •  Montage direct sur rail DIN symétrique

•  Voyant lumineux (120/690V)

•  Section des câbles :
- 1 pôle : 1 x 16 mm2

- 1 pôle + neutre : 1 x 10 mm2

•  Protection IP20 contre le toucher fortuit

•  Poids
- 10 x 38 ; 63 g
- 10 x 38 - Ph + N 1 module ; 68 g

10 pins par sachet

 Porte fusibles
Compact
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Porte fusibles basse tension Modulostar

CCR porte fusibles

Supports et porte-fusibles MSD

Taille Unipolaire
sans voyant
1 module

Unipolaire
avec voyant
1 module

Uni + N
sans voyant
1 module

Uni + N
avec voyant
1 module

Cond. Licence 
NF

8,5 x 23 C217674K MSD8231 A218707K MSD823I N219225K MSD8231N T222956K MSD8231NI 12 •

10,3 x 25,8 R201288K MSD10251 Y211023K MSD10251I Q211545K MSD10251N Z213094K MSD10251NI 12 •

8,5 x 31,5 V214102K MSD8311 F215124K MSD831I H215632K MSD8311N Z217165K MSD8311NI 12 •

10,3 x 31,5 N218190K MSD10311 P219226K MSD1031I R219757K MSD10311N V222957K MSD10311NI 12 •

10,3 x 38 S201289K MSD10381 Z211024K MSD1038I R211546K MSD10381N A213095K MSD10381NI 12 •

Porte fusibles
Compact 

•  Application essentielle :
protection des candélabres dans l’éclairage public

•  Montage direct sur rail DIN symétrique
•  Section des câbles : 1 x 10 mm2.

•  Encombrement réduit

•  Protection IP20 contre le toucher fortuit

•  Poids 1 pôle :
- 10 x 38 ; 63 g

•   Les tubes de neutre sont systématiquement
prémontés

•   Normes CEI 60269-1, -2 et -3
(pour certains modèles)

Taille Nb de pôles Cat. number Ref. number Nb de mod. Cond. Licence NF

8,5 x 31,5 1 CCR81 C200769K 1 12 •

8,5 x 31,5 1+N CCR81N A218730K 1 12 •

8,5 x 31,5 2 CCR82 V233721F 2 6

8,5 x 31,5 3 CCR83 W233722D 3 4

10 x 38 N CCR810N Z214635K 1 12 •

10 x 38 1 CCR101 N218213K 1 12 •

10 x 38 1+N CCR1N1M H215655K 1 12 •

10 x 38 2 CCR102 X233723F 2 6

10 x 38 3 CCR103 Y233724D 3 4

Normes CEI 60269-1 et -3

40

38

73

79,5

17,5

83
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Modulostar CMS14

Accessoires CMS14

Taille CCD
configurations

Cat. number
sans voyant

Ref. number
sans voyant

Cat. number
avec voyant

Ref. number
avec voyant

Cond.

14 x 51 1 CMS141 A331016F CMS141I L331049F 6

14 x 51 1+N CMS141N T331010C CMS141NI M331050C 3

14 x 51 2 CMS142 R331031C CMS142I M331004C 3

14 x 51 3 S331032B J212091B CMS143I K331071B 2

14 x 51 3+N CMS143N D331042A CMS143NI Q331007A 1

14 x 51 4 CMS144 F331021A 1

14 x 51 N CMS14N T331056F 6

14 x 51
pour fusibles
à percuteur

1 CMS141AC F331044F 6

14 x 51
avec microcontacts 
(+précoupure)
(pour fusibles
à percuteur)

1 CMS141M Z331038F CMS141MI S331055F 6

1+N CMS141NM L331026C CMS14NMI Q331030C 6

2 (2 switches) CMS142M A331062C CMS142MI X331036C 3

3 CMS143M F331067B CMS143MI P331006B 2

3 (2 switches) CMS143M2 H331069B CMS143M2I Y331037B 2

3+N CMS143NM E331043A CMS143NMI Y331037A 1

Description Cat. number Ref. number Nb. modules 
17,5 mm

Cond.

Kit contact auxiliaire 1 pôle CMS14 CMS14W1 M218741 1.5 1

Kit contact auxiliaire 3 pôles CMS14 CMS14W2 J331185A 4.5 1

Kit 2 contacts ausiliaires 3 pôles CMS14 CMS14W3 Z331176A 4.5 1

Barette d’accouplement contacts auxiliaires
(entre 2 kits contacts auxiliaires)

CMS1422PTH J214138 10

Barette prolongatrice de contacts auxiliaires CMS14BP F213629 10

Kit d’assemblage multipolaire CMS1422PAK Z218223 10

Kit voyant lumineux CMS14LIH A225653 1

Cadenas CMS14LOK M223525 1

sur le microcontact

Kit de 
contact 
auxiliaire
M218741

Barette prolongatrice de contacts 
auxiliaires - F213629

Barette d’accouplement 
contacts auxiliaires - J214138
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Porte fusibles basse tension Modulostar

Modulostar CMS22

Taille CCD
configurations

Cat. number
sans voyant

Ref. number
sans voyant

Cat. number
avec voyant

Ref. number
avec voyant

Cond.

22 x 58 1 CMS221 T331079F CMS221I B331086F 6

22 x 58 1+N CMS221N H331092C CMS221NI W1001462C 3

22 x 58 2 CMS222 Q331122C CMS222I D331134C 3

22 x 58 3 CMS223 E331135B CMS223I D331134B 2

22 x 58 3+N CMS223N A331108A CMS223NI N1001455A 1

22 x 58 4 CMS224 Q331099A 1

22 x 58 N CMS22N K331094F 6

22 x 58
pour fusibles
à percuteur

1 CMS22AC V331103F 6

22 x 58
avec microcontacts 
(+ précoupure)
(pour fusibles
à percuteur)

1 CMS221M S331078F CMS221MI N331074F 6

1+N CMS221NM W1016642C CMS221NMI N1016589C 3

2 (2 switches) CMS222M V331080C CMS222MI P331098C 3

3 CMS223M B331109B CMS223MI E331112B 2

3 (2 switches) CMS223M2 C331087B CMS223M2I E331112B 2

3+N CMS223NM T331102A CMS223NMI W331104A 1

Accessoires CMS14

Schémas pour CMS22

Description Cat. number Ref. number Nb. modules 
17,5 mm

Cond.

Kit contact auxiliaire 1 pôle CMS22 CMS22W1 E211581 2 1

Kit contact auxiliaire 3 pôles CMS22 CMS22W2 B331201A 6 1

Kit 2 contacts ausiliaires 3 pôles CMS22 CMS22W3 N331189A 6 1

Barette d’accouplement contacts auxiliaires
(entre 2 kits contacts auxiliaires)

CMS1422PTH J214138 10

Barette prolongatrice de contacts auxiliaires CMS14BP F213629 10

Kit d’assemblage multipolaire CMS1422PAK Z218223 10

Kit voyant lumineux CMS14LIH A225653 1

Cadenas CMS14LOK M223525 1

sur le microcontact

Kit de 
contact 
auxiliaire 
E211581

Barette prolongatrice de contacts 
auxiliaires - F213629

Barette d’accouplement 
contacts auxiliaires - J214138
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Fuse Monitoring pour montage sur rail DIN

Modulostar CMS27

Schémas pour CMS27 et US27

Taille CCD configurations Cat. number sans voyant Ref. number Cond.

27 x 60 1 CMS271 R210580C 3

27 x 60 1+N CMS271N S210581A 1

27 x 60 N CMS27N B210152C 3

27 x 60 2 CMS272 T210582A 1

27 x 60 3 CMS273 V210583A 1

Cat. number Ref. number Tension (~) Montage Poids (kg) Cond.

FM100/260RD S236824A 100...260 Rail DIN 0.19 1

FM380/690RD T236825A 380...690 Rail DIN 0.19 1

8

6.5

87

57

117

120

80
40

405.25

118

3

146

Fixation
130

Fixation
40

Fixation

35

25.5

75
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CC

Corta Circuitos Modulares Seccionáveis p/ Fusíveis Cilíndricos Industriais

CC 8x31

Tamanho mm Nº de Pólos Referência Descrição Quant./Emb. Preço Unit. €

8x31

1 E215146K CC81           12 3,75  

1+N G215654F CC81N 6 10,40

2 L216164F CC82 6 9,68

3 L216670D CC83 4 13,77

CC 10x38

Tamanho mm Nº de Pólos Referência Descrição Quant./Emb. Preço Unit. €

10x38

1 S211570K CC101          12 3,94  

1+N Y212081F CC101N         6 10,93  

2 N212601F CC102          6 10,16  

3 A213118D CC103          4 14,44  

N Y211046K CC10N          12 4,66  
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CC

Corta Circuitos Modulares Seccionáveis p/ Fusíveis Cilíndricos Industriais

CC 14x51

Tamanho mm Nº de Pólos Referência Descrição Quant./Emb. Preço Unit. €

14x51

1 S219781K CC141          12 9,09  

1+N D222459F CC141N 6 22,80

2 W222981F CC142 6 20,94

3 D200770D CC143 4 30,32

CC 22x58

Tamanho mm Nº de Pólos Referência Descrição Quant./Emb. Preço Unit. €

22x58

1 X214127F CC221          6 12,01  

1+N A214636C CC221N 3 27,28

2 G215148C CC222 3 25,76

3 J215656B CC223 2 37,50

N T213618F CC22N          6 12,33  
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